
TARGET SHOOTING NEW ZEALAND INC

Inter-Secondary Schools
Inter-Island Match

Results - 2023

Hosted by

Target Shooting NZ

Held at
Cambridge, Palmerston North, Wellington
Blenheim, Christchurch, Oamaru

Sunday 10th September 2023



School Team Awards   -  All shooters entered receive TSNZ Certificates

1st Gold Medals Cambridge High School #1 Team Total  -  883.44 Record  878.46 - 2014
& Eddie Love Cup Blake Allison NEW RECORD Marlborough Boys 

Annabel Goodrich
Zach Wood

2nd Silver Medals Ashburton College Red Team Total  -  879.41
Madi Tourle
Phoebe McKenzie
Charlotte McKenzie

3rd Bronze Medals Ashburton College Blue Team Total  -  870.39
Eliza McKenzie
Jack Jones
Bree Greer

Individual Awards  -  Schools match - 3 x 10

1st  Gold Medal  Madi Tourle Score - 296.19 Record  298.21- 2020
Ashburton College Issy Adams

2nd = Silver Medal Blake Allison Score - 296.17
Cambridge High School

2nd = Silver Medal Megan Brodie Score - 296.17
Queen Margaret College

Individual Awards  -  Aggregate Schools and Island matches - 5 x 10 

1st Top Boy - Win Family Trophy Blake Allison Score - 492.26 Record   495.27 - 2012
Cambridge High School Jack Cavanagh

1st Top Girl - Win Family Trophy Megan Brodie Score - 492.28 Record   497.34 - 2020
Queen Margaret College Shania Harrison-Lee

North vs South Match  -  Members of both Teams receive TSNZ Certificates

1st  Gold Medals North Island Score  -  1,945.90 Record  1,944.82 - 2020
& Ian Greenhough Trophy Captain - Blake Allison / Megan Brodie  NEW RECORD North Island

South Island  Score  -  1,926.83
Captain - Madi Tourle

New Zealand Team  -  Members receive Gold TSNZ Medals, TSNZ Certificate and British Pennants

Score  -  1,955 Record  1,968 - 2016

Plate Match  -  Winning Team receives TSNZ prizes 

1st Team - Possums Average Score  - 181.32
Connor Nelson (Captain), Riley Morriss, William Mitchell, Pippa Taylor, Riley Nelson, Remy Cameron, Tyler Guilford
Lucas Harnett, Oscar Collins, Hollie Southward, Lintang Krohn, Isabella Douglas, Ollie Bowie, Jessica Stuart

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10 September 2023

AWARDS



CM Cambridge High School # 1 Total
Blake Allison 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17
Annabel Goodrich 100.07 95.02 98.04 293.13
Zach Wood 98.06 97.02 99.06 294.14

Team total 296.17 290.10 297.17 883.44

CM Cambridge High School # 2 Total
Elena Wood 90.02 96.05 91.00 277.07
Isla Gerrand 90.02 88.02 92.02 270.06
Chelsea Bau 87.01 88.00 85.02 260.03

Team total 267.05 272.07 268.04 807.16

CM St Peters Cambridge Total
Ainsley Price 81.01 85.01 86.01 252.03
Emily Cross 87.00 94.05 91.02 272.07
James Beech 86.01 94.01 82.00 262.02

Team total 254.02 273.07 259.03 786.12

CM Te Puke High School Total
Izzy Piper 96.04 95.02 93.04 284.10
Zach Wylie 97.05 95.03 93.02 285.10
Callum Bryans 94.02 93.02 87.00 274.04

Team total 287.11 283.07 273.06 843.24

PN Awatapu College Total
Cole Raven 88.01 94.02 90.02 272.05
Lintang Krohn 89.03 82.00 95.05 266.08
Alex McConachy 90.01 97.04 96.02 283.07

Team total 267.05 273.06 281.09 821.20

PN Dannevirke High School # 1 Total
Caley McNair 97.02 93.02 97.04 287.08
Bryn Blacklaws 97.06 97.04 95.03 289.13
Toby Gyde 99.03 96.04 96.02 291.09

Team total 293.11 286.10 288.09 867.30

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH 
10 September 2023
SCHOOL TEAMS



PN Dannevirke High School # 2 Total
Ollie Bowie 82.00 88.00 86.00 256.00
Blake Hewitt 88.00 88.00 92.04 268.04
Isabella Douglas 88.02 89.01 88.02 265.05

Team total 258.02 265.01 266.06 789.09

PN Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 Total
Alex Sharpe 98.04 97.05 94.03 289.12
Ruadhan Buckland 92.02 86.01 92.01 270.04
Flynn Venter 93.02 91.02 94.00 278.04

Team total 283.08 274.08 280.04 837.20

PN Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 Total
Griffin Roberts 88.01 89.03 83.00 260.04
Marcus Smith 82.01 89.03 87.01 258.05
Dimitri Hales 88.02 84.01 86.01 258.04

Team total 258.04 262.07 256.02 776.13

PN Palmerston North Girls High School Total
Eve Hill 92.01 92.02 90.01 274.04
Maddi Coenders 91.03 88.00 89.00 268.03
Parnika Rao 91.00 93.02 90.01 274.03

Team total 274.04 273.04 269.02 816.10

PN Rathkeale College Total
Remy Cameron 92.02 91.02 91.02 274.06
Blair Gilmour 93.01 88.02 91.03 272.06
William Mitchell 93.01 91.02 96.03 280.06

Team total 278.04 270.06 278.08 826.18

PN Whanganui High School Total
Leilah Tahuroa 95.03 91.00 93.01 279.04
Daniel Scanlan 94.01 88.02 87.01 269.04
Tyler Guilford 89.00 92.03 90.03 271.06

Team total 278.04 271.05 270.05 819.14

WN Kuranui College Total
Courtney Parlett 93.01 92.00 86.02 271.03
Alesha Alexander 93.02 90.02 89.02 272.06
Aria Whiteman 92.00 94.03 92.01 278.04

Team total 278.03 276.05 267.05 821.13



WN Onlsow College Total
Ben Dunning 94.03 97.06 93.02 284.11
Michael Ling 96.04 99.09 98.05 293.18
Milly Matthews 94.01 90.02 94.03 278.06

Team total 284.08 286.17 285.10 855.35

WN Queen Margaret College Total
Megan Brodie 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17
Pippa Taylor 94.03 92.03 93.02 279.08
Caroline Mosser 87.00 87.00 84.01 258.01

Team total 279.07 277.09 277.10 833.26

BL Marlborough Boys College #1 Total
Reuben Henry 95.02 96.03 90.03 281.08
Willem Rowe 97.05 98.06 94.04 289.15
Riley Morriss 95.04 93.03 98.04 286.11

Team total 287.11 287.12 282.11 856.34

BL Marlborough Boys College #2 Total
Zac McIntyre 91.02 92.02 92.00 275.04
Ollie McKerrow 90.03 81.03 95.03 266.09
Kevin Barnard 95.03 94.04 94.01 283.08

Team total 276.08 267.09 281.04 824.21

BL Marlborough Girls College Total
Samantha Neal 98.03 100.05 96.04 294.12
Stella Henry 96.01 93.03 92.04 281.08
Amelia Rowe 98.05 98.05 96.03 292.13

Team total 292.09 291.13 284.11 867.33

Bl Motueka High School Total
Meyah Greenhough 98.05 97.01 99.06 294.12
Zahli Greenhough 91.02 91.02 85.01 267.05
Lynk Hermans 93.02 84.01 88.00 265.03

Team total 282.09 272.04 272.07 826.20

Bl Nelson College Total
Harry Booker 65.01 73.00 75.00 213.01
Hunter Warner 88.03 80.00 84.01 252.04
Logan Dunn 94.02 96.05 96.01 286.08

Team total 247.06 249.05 255.02 751.13



Bl Waimea College # 1 Total
Elliot Percy 96.04 94.03 94.02 284.09
Kent Furness 91.01 94.00 90.02 275.03
Liana Peychers 95.02 96.04 95.03 286.09

Team total 282.07 284.07 279.07 845.21

Bl Waimea College # 2 Total
Dylan Clarke 92.04 90.03 88.00 270.07
Hollie Southward 92.02 89.01 88.01 269.04
Robert Green 93.01 95.04 93.04 281.09

Team total 277.07 274.08 269.05 820.20

Bl Waimea College # 3 Total
Wyatt Hall 90.02 95.02 88.01 273.05
Poppy Taylor 87.00 87.00 94.03 268.03
Alex Todd 97.04 97.04 94.04 288.12

Team total 274.06 279.06 276.08 829.20

CH Ashburton College Blue Total
Eliza McKenzie 94.05 99.05 99.04 292.14
Jack Jones 95.03 99.05 94.03 288.11
Bree Greer 96.05 96.03 98.06 290.14

Team total 285.13 294.13 291.13 870.39

CH Ashburton College Red Total
Madi Tourle 99.07 100.07 97.05 296.19
Phoebe McKenzie 96.02 99.03 97.03 292.08
Charlotte McKenzie 98.05 96.03 97.06 291.14

Team total 293.14 295.13 291.14 879.41

CH Darfield High School # 1 Total
Ryan Booth 97.02 96.03 100.08 293.13
Blake Woolley 97.04 96.04 95.04 288.12
Rylan Youngman 85.01 90.01 88.02 263.04

Team total 279.07 282.08 283.14 844.29

CH Darfield High School # 2 Total
Seth Wright 93.03 83.00 93.01 269.04
Jack Cleaver 92.01 91.03 94.03 277.07
Jayden Hugh 92.01 90.00 95.03 277.04

Team total 277.05 264.03 282.07 823.15



Ch Rangiora High School Total
Georgyna Orchard 99.06 99.06 98.02 296.14
Oliver Kelly 90.00 89.03 95.04 274.07
Kimberlea Orchard 90.02 86.02 94.03 270.07

Team total 279.08 274.11 287.09 840.28

CH Villa Maria  College Total
Elliana Stuart 86.01 80.01 90.01 256.03
Jessica Stuart 65.00 59.00 60.00 184.00
Amelia Reveley-Wall 85.00 92.01 90.00 267.01

Team total 236.01 231.02 240.01 707.04

OU St Kevins College # 1 Total
Charlotte Elliott 87.00 90.02 92.03 269.05
Blake Taylor 86.01 92.02 92.01 270.04
Oscar Collins 86.01 92.01 91.02 269.04

Team total 259.02 274.05 275.06 808.13

OU St Kevins College # 2 Total
Harriet Carter-Trotman 87.03 89.01 91.01 267.05
Marcello Milne 91.00 92.00 89.01 272.01
Owen Elliott 72.00 68.00 79.01 219.01

Team total 250.03 249.01 259.03 758.07

OU Waitaki Boys High School # 1 Total
Scott Hay 94.04 100.06 97.03 291.13
Riley Nelson 89.02 92.01 93.03 274.06
Connor Nelson 99.01 95.02 94.03 288.06

Team total 282.07 287.09 284.09 853.25

OU Waitaki Boys High School # 2 Total
Liam Hay 97.03 95.03 96.01 288.07
Connor Griffiths 95.03 89.01 87.00 271.04
Lucas Harnett 93.01 84.00 94.04 271.05

Team total 285.07 268.04 277.05 830.16



TOTAL

1 Cambridge High School #1 296.17 290.10 297.17 883.44

2 Ashburton College Red 293.14 295.13 291.14 879.41

3 Ashburton College Blue 285.13 294.13 291.13 870.39

4 Marlborough Girls College 292.09 291.13 284.11 867.33

5 Dannevirke High School # 1 293.11 286.10 288.09 867.30

6 Marlborough Boys College # 1 287.11 287.12 282.07 856.30

7 Onslow College 284.08 286.17 285.10 855.35

8 Waitaki Boys High School # 1 282.07 287.09 284.09 853.25

9 Waimea College # 1 282.07 284.07 279.07 845.21

10 Darfield High School # 1 279.07 282.08 283.14 844.29

11 Te Puke High School 287.11 283.07 273.06 843.24

12 Rangiora High School 279.08 274.11 287.09 840.28

13 Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 283.08 274.08 280.04 837.20

14 Queen Margaret College 279.07 277.09 277.10 833.26

15 Waitaki Boys High School # 2 285.07 268.04 277.05 830.16

16 Waimea College # 3 274.06 279.06 276.08 829.20

17 Motueka High School 282.09 272.04 272.07 826.20

18 Rathkeale College 278.04 270.06 278.08 826.18

19 Marlborough Boys College # 2 276.08 267.09 281.04 824.21

20 Darfield High School # 2 277.05 264.03 282.07 823.15

21 Awatapu College 267.05 273.06 281.09 821.20

22 Kuranui College 278.03 276.05 267.05 821.13

23 Waimea College # 2 277.07 274.08 269.05 820.20

24 Whanganui High School 278.04 271.05 270.05 819.14

25 Palmerston North Girls High School 274.04 273.04 269.02 816.10

26 St Kevins College # 1 259.02 274.05 275.06 808.13

27 Cambridge High School #2 267.05 272.07 268.04 807.16

28 Dannevirke High School # 2 258.02 265.01 266.06 789.09

29 St Peters Cambridge 254.02 273.07 259.03 786.12

30 Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 258.04 262.07 256.02 776.13

31 St Kevins College # 2 250.03 249.01 259.03 758.07

32 Nelson College 247.06 249.05 255.02 751.13

33 Villa Maria College 236.01 231.02 240.01 707.04

TSNZ Inter-Secondary Schools Match

SCHOOL PLACINGS

10 September 2023



1 Madi Tourle Asbhurton College Red G S 99.07 100.07 97.05 296.19

2= Blake Allison Cambridge High School # 1 B N 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17

2= Megan Brodie Queen Margaret College G N 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17

4 Georgyna Orchard Rangiora High School G S 99.06 99.06 98.02 296.14

5 Zach Wood Cambridge High School # 3 B N 98.06 97.02 99.06 294.14

6 Meyah Greenhough Motueka High School G S 98.05 97.01 99.06 294.12

7 Samantha Neal Marlborough Girls College G S 98.03 100.05 96.04 294.12

8 Michael Ling Onslow College G N 96.04 99.09 98.05 293.18

9 Ryan Booth Darfield High School # 1 B S 97.02 96.03 100.08 293.13

10 Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School # 2 G N 100.07 95.02 98.04 293.13

11 Eliza McKenzie Ashburton College Blue G S 94.05 99.05 99.04 292.14

12 Amelia Rowe Marlborough Girls College G S 98.05 98.05 96.03 292.13

13 Phoebe McKenzie Asbhurton College Red G S 96.02 99.03 97.03 292.08

14 Charlotte McKenzie Asbhurton College Red G S 98.05 96.03 97.06 291.14

15 Scott Hay Waitaki Boys High School # 1 B S 94.04 100.06 97.03 291.13

16 Toby Gyde Dannevirke High School # 1 B N 99.03 96.04 96.02 291.09

17 Bree Greer Ashburton College Blue G S 96.05 96.03 98.06 290.14

18 Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College #1 B S 97.05 98.06 94.04 289.15

19 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke High School # 1 B N 97.06 97.04 95.03 289.13

20 Alex Sharpe Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N 98.04 97.05 94.03 289.12

21 Blake Woolley Darfield High School # 1 B S 97.04 96.04 95.04 288.12

22 Alex Todd Waimea College # 5 B S 97.04 97.04 94.04 288.12

23 Jack Jones Ashburton College Blue B S 95.03 99.05 94.03 288.11

24 Liam Hay Waitaki Boys High School # 2 B S 97.03 95.03 96.01 288.07

25 Connor Nelson Waitaki Boys High School # 1 B S 99.01 95.02 94.03 288.06

26 Caley McNair Dannevirke High School # 1 G N 97.02 93.02 97.04 287.08

27 Riley Morriss Marlborough Boys College #1 B S 95.04 93.03 98.04 286.11

28 Liana Peychers Waimea College # 3 B S 95.02 96.04 95.03 286.09

29 Logan Dunn Nelson College B S 94.02 96.05 96.01 286.08

30 Zach Wylie Te Puke High School B N 97.05 95.03 93.02 285.10

31 Ben Dunning Onslow College G N 94.03 97.06 93.02 284.11

32 Izzy Piper Te Puke High School G N 96.04 95.02 93.04 284.10

33 Elliot Percy Waimea College # 1 B S 96.04 94.03 94.02 284.09

34 Kevin Barnard Marlborough Boys College #2 B S 95.03 94.04 94.01 283.08

35 Alex McConachy Awatapu College B N 90.01 97.04 96.02 283.07

36 Robert Green Waimea College # 4 B S 93.01 95.04 93.04 281.09

37 Stella Henry Marlborough Girls College G S 96.01 93.03 92.04 281.08

38 Reuben Henry Marlborough Boys College #1 B S 95.02 96.03 90.03 281.08

39 William Mitchell Rathkeale College B N 93.01 91.02 96.03 280.06

40 Pippa Taylor Queen Margaret College G N 94.03 92.03 93.02 279.08

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH

10 September 2023

All Shooters - Schools Match rankings



41 Leilah Tahuroa Whanganui High School G N 95.03 91.00 93.01 279.04

42 Milly Matthews Onslow College G N 94.01 90.02 94.03 278.06

43 Aria Whiteman Kuranui College G N 92.00 94.03 92.01 278.04

44 Flynn Venter Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N 93.02 91.02 94.00 278.04

45 Jack Cleaver Darfield High School # 2 B S 92.01 91.03 94.03 277.07

46 Elena Wood Cambridge High School # 2 G N 90.02 96.05 91.00 277.07

47 Jayden Hugh Darfield High School # 2 B S 92.01 90.00 95.03 277.04

48 Zac McIntyre Marlborough Boys College #2 B S 91.02 92.02 92.00 275.04

49 Kent Furness Waimea College # 2 B S 91.01 94.00 90.02 275.03

50 Oliver Kelly Rangiora High School B S 90.00 89.03 95.04 274.07

51 Riley Nelson Waitaki Boys High School # 1 B S 89.02 92.01 93.03 274.06

52 Remy Cameron Rathkeale College B N 92.02 91.02 91.02 274.06

53 Eve Hill Palmerston North Girls High School G N 92.01 92.02 90.01 274.04

54 Callum Bryans Te Puke High School B N 94.02 93.02 87.00 274.04

55 Parnika Rao Palmerston North Girls High School G N 91.00 93.02 90.01 274.03

56 Wyatt Hall Waimea College # 3 B S 90.02 95.02 88.01 273.05

57 Emily Cross St Peters Cambridge G N 87.00 94.05 91.02 272.07

58 Blair Gilmour Rathkeale College B N 93.01 88.02 91.03 272.06

59 Alesha Alexander Kuranui College G N 93.02 90.02 89.02 272.06

60 Cole Raven Awatapu College B N 88.01 94.02 90.02 272.05

61 Marcello Milne St Kevins College # 2 B S 91.00 92.00 89.01 272.01

62 Tyler Guilford Whanganui High School B N 89.00 92.03 90.03 271.06

63 Lucas Harnett Waitaki Boys High School # 2 B S 93.01 84.00 94.04 271.05

64 Connor Griffiths Waitaki Boys High School # 2 B S 95.03 89.01 87.00 271.04

65 Courtney Parlett Kuranui College G N 93.01 92.00 86.02 271.03

66 Kimberlea Orchard Rangiora High School G S 90.02 86.02 94.03 270.07

67 Dylan Clarke Waimea College # 2 B S 92.04 90.03 88.00 270.07

68 Isla Gerrand Cambridge High School # 3 G N 90.02 88.02 92.02 270.06

69 Ruadhan Buckland Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 B N 92.02 86.01 92.01 270.04

70 Blake Taylor St Kevins College # 1 B S 86.01 92.02 92.01 270.04

71 Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College # 1 G S 87.00 90.02 92.03 269.05

72 Seth Wright Darfield High School # 2 B S 93.03 83.00 93.01 269.04

73 Oscar Collins St Kevins College # 1 B S 86.01 92.01 91.02 269.04

74 Hollie Southward Waimea College # 3 G S 92.02 89.01 88.01 269.04

75 Daniel Scanlan Whanganui High School B N 94.01 88.02 87.01 269.04

76 Blake Hewitt Dannevirke High School # 2 B N 88.00 88.00 92.04 268.04

77 Poppy Taylor Waimea College # 4 G S 87.00 87.00 94.03 268.03

78 Maddi Coenders Palmerston North Girls High School G N 91.03 88.00 89.00 268.03

79 Harriet Carter-Trotman St Kevins College # 2 G S 87.03 89.01 91.01 267.05

80 Zahli Greenhough Motueka High School G S 91.02 91.02 85.01 267.05

81 Amelia Reveley-Wall Villa Maria College G S 85.00 92.01 90.00 267.01

82 Ollie McKerrow Marlborough Boys College #2 B S 90.03 81.03 95.03 266.09

83 Lintang Krohn Awatapu College G N 89.03 82.00 95.05 266.08

84 Isabella Douglas Dannevirke High School # 2 G N 88.02 89.01 88.02 265.05



85 Lynk Hermans Motueka High School B S 93.02 84.01 88.00 265.03

86 Rylan Youngman Darfield High School # 1 B S 85.01 90.01 88.02 263.04

87 James Beech St Peters Cambridge B N 86.01 94.01 82.00 262.02

88 Griffin Roberts Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 B N 88.01 89.03 83.00 260.04

89 Chelsea Bau Cambridge High School # 4 G N 87.01 88.00 85.02 260.03

90 Marcus Smith Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 B N 82.01 89.03 87.01 258.05

91 Dimitri Hales Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 B N 88.02 84.01 86.01 258.04

92 Caroline Mosser Queen Margaret College G N 87.00 87.00 84.01 258.01

93 Elliana Stuart Villa Maria College G S 86.01 80.01 90.01 256.03

94 Ollie Bowie Dannevirke High School # 2 B N 82.00 88.00 86.00 256.00

95 Hunter Warner Nelson College B S 88.03 80.00 84.01 252.04

96 Ainsley Price St Peters Cambridge G N 81.01 85.01 86.01 252.03

97 Owen Elliott St Kevins College # 2 B S 72.00 68.00 79.01 219.01

98 Harry Booker Nelson College B S 65.01 73.00 75.00 213.01

99 Jessica Stuart Villa Maria College G S 65.00 59.00 60.00 184.00



TOTAL
1= Blake Allison Cambridge High School # 1 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17
1= Megan Brodie Queen Margaret College 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17
3 Zach Wood Cambridge High School # 3 98.06 97.02 99.06 294.14
4 Michael Ling Onslow College 96.04 99.09 98.05 293.18
5 Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School # 2 100.07 95.02 98.04 293.13
6 Toby Gyde Dannevirke High School # 1 99.03 96.04 96.02 291.09
7 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke High School # 1 97.06 97.04 95.03 289.13
8 Alex Sharpe Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 98.04 97.05 94.03 289.12
9 Caley McNair Dannevirke High School # 1 97.02 93.02 97.04 287.08

10 Zach Wylie Te Puke High School 97.05 95.03 93.02 285.10
Emergencies

11 Ben Dunning Onslow College 94.03 97.06 93.02 284.11
12 Izzy Piper Te Puke High School 96.04 95.02 93.04 284.10

13 Alex McConachy Awatapu College 90.01 97.04 96.02 283.07
14 William Mitchell Rathkeale College 93.01 91.02 96.03 280.06
15 Pippa Taylor Queen Margaret College 94.03 92.03 93.02 279.08
16 Leilah Tahuroa Whanganui High School 95.03 91.00 93.01 279.04
17 Milly Matthews Onslow College 94.01 90.02 94.03 278.06
18 Aria Whiteman Kuranui College 92.00 94.03 92.01 278.04
19 Flynn Venter Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 93.02 91.02 94.00 278.04
20 Elena Wood Cambridge High School # 2 90.02 96.05 91.00 277.07
21 Remy Cameron Rathkeale College 92.02 91.02 91.02 274.06
22 Eve Hill Palmerston North Girls High School 92.01 92.02 90.01 274.04
23 Callum Bryans Te Puke High School 94.02 93.02 87.00 274.04
24 Parnika Rao Palmerston North Girls High School 91.00 93.02 90.01 274.03
25 Emily Cross St Peters Cambridge 87.00 94.05 91.02 272.07
26 Blair Gilmour Rathkeale College 93.01 88.02 91.03 272.06
27 Alesha Alexander Kuranui College 93.02 90.02 89.02 272.06
28 Cole Raven Awatapu College 88.01 94.02 90.02 272.05
29 Tyler Guilford Whanganui High School 89.00 92.03 90.03 271.06
30 Courtney Parlett Kuranui College 93.01 92.00 86.02 271.03
31 Isla Gerrand Cambridge High School # 3 90.02 88.02 92.02 270.06
32 Ruadhan Buckland Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 92.02 86.01 92.01 270.04
33 Daniel Scanlan Whanganui High School 94.01 88.02 87.01 269.04
34 Blake Hewitt Dannevirke High School # 2 88.00 88.00 92.04 268.04
35 Maddi Coenders Palmerston North Girls High School 91.03 88.00 89.00 268.03
36 Lintang Krohn Awatapu College 89.03 82.00 95.05 266.08
37 Isabella Douglas Dannevirke High School # 2 88.02 89.01 88.02 265.05
38 James Beech St Peters Cambridge 86.01 94.01 82.00 262.02
39 Griffin Roberts Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 88.01 89.03 83.00 260.04
40 Chelsea Bau Cambridge High School # 4 87.01 88.00 85.02 260.03
41 Marcus Smith Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 82.01 89.03 87.01 258.05
42 Dimitri Hales Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 88.02 84.01 86.01 258.04
43 Caroline Mosser Queen Margaret College 87.00 87.00 84.01 258.01
44 Ollie Bowie Dannevirke High School # 2 82.00 88.00 86.00 256.00
45 Ainsley Price St Peters Cambridge 81.01 85.01 86.01 252.03

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10-Sep-23

Top 10 + 2 shooters become ISLAND TEAMS

NORTH ISLAND TEAM



TOTAL

1 Madi Tourle Asbhurton College Red 99.07 100.07 97.05 296.19

2 Georgyna Orchard Rangiora High School 99.06 99.06 98.02 296.14

3 Meyah Greenhough Motueka High School 98.05 97.01 99.06 294.12

4 Samantha Neal Marlborough Girls College 98.03 100.05 96.04 294.12

5 Ryan Booth Darfield High School # 1 97.02 96.03 100.08 293.13

6 Eliza McKenzie Ashburton College Blue 94.05 99.05 99.04 292.14

7 Amelia Rowe Marlborough Girls College 98.05 98.05 96.03 292.13

8 Phoebe McKenzie Asbhurton College Red 96.02 99.03 97.03 292.08

9 Charlotte McKenzie Asbhurton College Red 98.05 96.03 97.06 291.14

10 Scott Hay Waitaki Boys High School # 1 94.04 100.06 97.03 291.13

Emergencies

11 Bree Greer Ashburton College Blue 96.05 96.03 98.06 290.14

12 Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College #1 97.05 98.06 94.04 289.15

13 Blake Woolley Darfield High School # 1 97.04 96.04 95.04 288.12

14 Alex Todd Waimea College # 5 97.04 97.04 94.04 288.12

15 Jack Jones Ashburton College Blue 95.03 99.05 94.03 288.11

16 Liam Hay Waitaki Boys High School # 2 97.03 95.03 96.01 288.07

17 Connor Nelson Waitaki Boys High School # 1 99.01 95.02 94.03 288.06

18 Riley Morriss Marlborough Boys College #1 95.04 93.03 98.04 286.11

19 Liana Peychers Waimea College # 3 95.02 96.04 95.03 286.09

20 Logan Dunn Nelson College 94.02 96.05 96.01 286.08

21 Elliot Percy Waimea College # 1 96.04 94.03 94.02 284.09

22 Kevin Barnard Marlborough Boys College #2 95.03 94.04 94.01 283.08

23 Robert Green Waimea College # 4 93.01 95.04 93.04 281.09

24 Stella Henry Marlborough Girls College 96.01 93.03 92.04 281.08

25 Reuben Henry Marlborough Boys College #1 95.02 96.03 90.03 281.08

26 Jack Cleaver Darfield High School # 2 92.01 91.03 94.03 277.07

27 Jayden Hugh Darfield High School # 2 92.01 90.00 95.03 277.04

28 Zac McIntyre Marlborough Boys College #2 91.02 92.02 92.00 275.04

29 Kent Furness Waimea College # 2 91.01 94.00 90.02 275.03

30 Oliver Kelly Rangiora High School 90.00 89.03 95.04 274.07

31 Riley Nelson Waitaki Boys High School # 1 89.02 92.01 93.03 274.06

32 Wyatt Hall Waimea College # 3 90.02 95.02 88.01 273.05

33 Marcello Milne St Kevins College # 2 91.00 92.00 89.01 272.01

34 Lucas Harnett Waitaki Boys High School # 2 93.01 84.00 94.04 271.05

35 Connor Griffiths Waitaki Boys High School # 2 95.03 89.01 87.00 271.04

36 Kimberlea Orchard Rangiora High School 90.02 86.02 94.03 270.07

37 Dylan Clarke Waimea College # 2 92.04 90.03 88.00 270.07

38 Blake Taylor St Kevins College # 1 86.01 92.02 92.01 270.04

39 Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College # 1 87.00 90.02 92.03 269.05

40 Seth Wright Darfield High School # 2 93.03 83.00 93.01 269.04

41 Oscar Collins St Kevins College # 1 86.01 92.01 91.02 269.04

42 Hollie Southward Waimea College # 3 92.02 89.01 88.01 269.04

43 Poppy Taylor Waimea College # 4 87.00 87.00 94.03 268.03

44 Harriet Carter-Trotman St Kevins College # 2 87.03 89.01 91.01 267.05

45 Zahli Greenhough Motueka High School 91.02 91.02 85.01 267.05

46 Amelia Reveley-Wall Villa Maria College 85.00 92.01 90.00 267.01

47 Ollie McKerrow Marlborough Boys College #2 90.03 81.03 95.03 266.09

48 Lynk Hermans Motueka High School 93.02 84.01 88.00 265.03

49 Rylan Youngman Darfield High School # 1 85.01 90.01 88.02 263.04

50 Elliana Stuart Villa Maria College 86.01 80.01 90.01 256.03

51 Hunter Warner Nelson College 88.03 80.00 84.01 252.04

52 Owen Elliott St Kevins College # 2 72.00 68.00 79.01 219.01

53 Harry Booker Nelson College 65.01 73.00 75.00 213.01

54 Jessica Stuart Villa Maria College 65.00 59.00 60.00 184.00

TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10 September 2023

Top 10 + 2 shooters become ISLAND TEAMS

SOUTH  ISLAND TEAM



Possums 10 10 Total Roadkill 10 10 Total
Connor Nelson (Captain) 93.02 93.04 186.06 Liam Hay (Captain) 92.01 95.04 187.05
Riley Morriss 95.02 98.03 193.05 Liana Peychers 95.02 89.02 184.04
William Mitchell 91.01 96.03 187.04 Reuben Henry 96.03 98.04 194.07
Pippa Taylor 99.05 93.03 192.08 Leilah Tahuroa 90.01 92.01 182.02
Riley Nelson 91.01 93.03 184.04 Oliver Kelly 91.02 94.03 185.05
Remy Cameron 92.02 92.02 184.04 Eve Hill 92.01 91.01 183.02
Tyler Guilford 90.00 94.02 184.02 Marcello Milne 93.02 93.04 186.06
Lucas Harnett 90.02 89.02 179.04 Connor Griffiths 84.01 90.01 174.02
Oscar Collins 94.02 91.01 185.03 Seth Wright 88.00 87.00 175.00
Hollie Southward 94.03 93.02 187.05 Daniel Scanlan 86.01 84.00 170.01
Lintang Krohn 85.01 83.00 168.01 Ollie McKerrow 95.04 95.04 190.08
Isabella Douglas 86.01 89.02 175.03 Lynk Hermans 87.01 91.03 178.04
Ollie Bowie 87.01 90.00 177.01 FIRST Elliana Stuart 88.01 90.01 178.02 SECOND
Jessica Stuart 81.01 76.00 157.01 AVERAGE Ainsley Price 80.00 81.00 161.00 AVERAGE

1268.24 1270.27 2538.51 181.32 1257.20 1270.28 2527.48 180.53

Jonesy's Jackasses 10 10 Total The Urinal Snipers 10 10 Total
Jack Jones (Captain) 93.05 96.03 189.08 Blake Woolley (Captain) 97.06 97.05 194.11
Logan Dunn 94.03 95.05 189.08 Kevin Barnard 94.01 94.03 188.04
Stella Henry 96.03 95.01 191.04 Alex McConachy 90.01 97.04 187.05
Flynn Venter 90.00 89.01 179.01 Elena Wood 96.04 90.01 186.05
Kent Furness 93.03 95.02 188.05 Jayden Hugh 87.00 92.00 179.00
Callum Bryans 94.02 97.03 191.05 Wyatt Hall 87.01 91.01 178.02
Cole Raven 94.05 90.01 184.06 Emily Cross 86.00 90.01 176.01
Kimberlea Orchard 90.00 96.03 186.03 Isla Gerrand 90.02 91.02 181.04
Charlotte Elliott 92.02 88.01 180.03 Blake Taylor 93.03 91.03 184.06
Blake Hewitt 86.00 92.01 178.01 Maddi Coenders 91.01 87.00 178.01
Amelia Reveley-Wall 92.01 86.02 178.03 Harriet Carter-Trotman 89.01 88.01 177.02
Rylan Youngman 89.02 86.01 175.03 Griffin Roberts 85.00 88.00 173.00
Dimitri Hales 84.00 85.01 169.01 THIRD Chelsea Bau 81.00 89.01 170.01 FOURTH
Owen Elliott 73.02 71.00 144.02 AVERAGE Hunter Warner 82.00 85.00 167.00 AVERAGE

1260.28 1261.25 2521.53 180.11 1248.20 1270.22 2518.42 179.89

Name 10 10 Total
Alex Todd (Captain) 93.04 92.03 185.07
Elliot Percy 100.06 95.01 195.07
Robert Green 93.02 95.02 188.04
Jack Cleaver 93.01 89.01 182.02 Note the results are on the AVERAGE score so no team
Zac McIntyre 95.03 95.01 190.04 is advantaged or disadvantaged by number of shooters
Parnika Rao 86.01 87.01 173.02
Blair Gilmour 96.04 87.00 183.04
Ruadhan Buckland 90.01 91.02 181.03
Poppy Taylor 90.03 86.01 176.04
Zahli Greenhough 91.02 83.01 174.03
James Beech 82.00 87.01 169.01
Marcus Smith 84.01 78.00 162.01
Harry Booker 68.00 75.01 143.01 FIFTH

AVERAGE

1161.28 1140.15 2301.43 177.03

PLATE TEAM:  

PLATE TEAM:  

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10 September 2023

PLATE MATCH

PLATE TEAM:  

PLATE TEAM:  

PLATE TEAM:   



NORTH ISLAND  TOTAL

Toby Gyde 98.07 99.05 197.12

Megan Brodie (Co-Captain) 100.08 96.03 196.11

Blake Allison (Co-Captain) 98.04 98.05 196.09

Zach Wood 98.03 98.03 196.06

Michael Ling 98.07 97.06 195.13

Bryn Blacklaws 96.03 99.03 195.06

Annabel Goodrich 96.04 97.06 193.10

Alex Sharpe 98.04 95.05 193.09

Caley McNair 98.04 95.03 193.07

Zach Wylie 94.03 97.04 191.07

1945.90
Emergencies

Ben Dunning 93.03 96.02 189.05

Izzy Piper 94.02 89.00 183.02

SOUTH ISLAND  TOTAL

Ryan Booth 98.06 98.05 196.11

Meyah Greenhough 98.03 98.05 196.08

Georgyna Orchard 97.05 98.06 195.11

Charlotte McKenzie 96.04 98.06 194.10

Samantha Neal 95.01 98.05 193.06

Madi Tourle (Captain) 93.02 98.06 191.08

Eliza McKenzie 95.04 96.04 191.08

Amelia Rowe 96.04 95.04 191.08

Phoebe McKenzie 96.04 94.03 190.07

Scott Hay 96.04 93.02 189.06

1926.83
Emergencies

Bree Greer 99.02 97.06 196.08

Willem Rowe 96.02 95.04 191.06

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10 September 2023

NORTH ISLAND  vs  SOUTH ISLAND



Name TOTAL TOTAL Aggregate

1 Megan Brodie (Captain) 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17 100.08 96.03 196.11 492.28

2 Blake Allison 98.04 98.06 100.07 296.17 98.04 98.05 196.09 492.26

3 Georgyna Orchard 99.06 99.06 98.02 296.14 97.05 98.06 195.11 491.25

4 Meyah Greenhough 98.05 97.01 99.06 294.12 98.03 98.05 196.08 490.20

5 Zach Wood 98.06 97.02 99.06 294.14 98.03 98.03 196.06 490.20

6 Ryan Booth 97.02 96.03 100.08 293.13 98.06 98.05 196.11 489.24

7 Michael Ling 96.04 99.09 98.05 293.18 98.07 97.06 195.13 488.31

8 Toby Gyde 99.03 96.04 96.02 291.09 98.07 99.05 197.12 488.21

9 Madi Tourle 99.07 100.07 97.05 296.19 93.02 98.06 191.08 487.27

10 Samantha Neal 98.03 100.05 96.04 294.12 95.01 98.05 193.06 487.18

11 Annabel Goodrich 100.07 95.02 98.04 293.13 96.04 97.06 193.10 486.23

12 Bree Greer 96.05 96.03 98.06 290.14 99.02 97.06 196.08 486.22

13 Charlotte McKenzie 98.05 96.03 97.06 291.14 96.04 98.06 194.10 485.24

14 Bryn Blacklaws 97.06 97.04 95.03 289.13 96.03 99.03 195.06 484.19

15 Eliza McKenzie 94.05 99.05 99.04 292.14 95.04 96.04 191.08 483.22

16 Amelia Rowe 98.05 98.05 96.03 292.13 96.04 95.04 191.08 483.21

17 Alex Sharpe 98.04 97.05 94.03 289.12 98.04 95.05 193.09 482.21

18 Phoebe McKenzie 96.02 99.03 97.03 292.08 96.04 94.03 190.07 482.15

19 Willem Rowe 97.05 98.06 94.04 289.15 96.02 95.04 191.06 480.21

20 Scott Hay 94.04 100.06 97.03 291.13 96.04 93.02 189.06 480.19

21 Caley McNair 97.02 93.02 97.04 287.08 98.04 95.03 193.07 480.15

22 Zach Wylie 97.05 95.03 93.02 285.10 94.03 97.04 191.07 476.17

23 Ben Dunning 94.03 97.06 93.02 284.11 93.03 96.02 189.05 473.16

24 Izzy Piper 96.04 95.02 93.04 284.10 94.02 89.00 183.02 467.12

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS INTER-ISLAND MATCH 2020
10 September 2023

NEW ZEALAND TEAM - Top 12 shooters

Schools Match Island Match



TOTAL
Megan Brodie (Captain) Queen Margaret College 99 100 199

Meyah Greenhough Motueka High School 97 100 197

Ryan Booth Darfield High School 99 98 197

Blake Allison Cambridge High School 97 99 196

Toby Gyde Dannevirke High School 97 98 195

Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School 97 98 195

Michael Ling Onslow College 98 97 195

Zach Wood Cambridge High School 100 95 195

Georgyna Orchard Rangiora High School 100 94 194

Madi Tourle Ashburton College 96 96 192

10 Highest Scores Counted 1955

Samantha Neal Marlborough Girls College 98 93 191

Bree Greer Ashburton College 94 93 187

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
10 September 2023

NZ TEAM vs BRITISH SCHOOLS TEAM
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